MOXMOXMOX---SPISPISPI---2D092D092D09
NOTESNOTESNOTES
MECHANICAL DIMENSIONSMECHANICAL DIMENSIONSMECHANICAL DIMENSIONS
______________________________________________________________________________________
______________________________________________________________________________________
______________________________________________________________________________________
______________________________________________________________________________________
______________________________________________________________________________________

1.30
Part Number
Inductance
(µH)
Tolerance
(%)
RDC
(mȍ)
Maximum
Rated
Current
(A)
L
Test Frequency
MOX-SPI-2D09-1R0T 1.20 30% (T) 97.5 0.80 100 kHZ
MOX-SPI-2D09-1R5T 1.50 30% (T) 110 0.75 100 kHZ
MOX-SPI-2D09-1R8T 1.80 30% (T) 131 0.66 100 kHZ
MOX-SPI-2D09-2R2T 2.20 30% (T) 143 0.62 100 kHZ
MOX-SPI-2D09-2R7T 2.70 30% (T) 150 0.55 100 kHZ
MOX-SPI-2D09-3R3T 3.30 30% (T) 193 0.48 100 kHZ
MOX-SPI-2D09-3R9T 3.90 30% (T) 225 0.46 100 kHZ
MOX-SPI-2D09-4R7T 4.70 30% (T) 287 0.43 100 kHZ
MOX-SPI-2D09-5R6T 5.60 30% (T) 325 0.39 100 kHZ
MOX-SPI-2D09-6R8T 6.80 30% (T) 425 0.34 100 kHZ
MOX-SPI-2D09-8R2T 8.20 30% (T) 475 0.32 100 kHZ
MOX-SPI-2D09-100T 10.00 30% (T) 537 0.30 100 kHZ
2
1.30
© MOXIE INDUCTOR CORPORATION    888.535.5207© MOXIE INDUCTOR CORPORATION    888.535.5207© MOXIE INDUCTOR CORPORATION    888.535.5207       WWW.MOXIEINDUCTORS.COM        ENGINEERING@MOXIEINDUCTORS.COM    WWW.MOXIEINDUCTORS.COM        ENGINEERING@MOXIEINDUCTORS.COM    WWW.MOXIEINDUCTORS.COM        ENGINEERING@MOXIEINDUCTORS.COM
• Rated current: The rated current indicates the current when the inductance decreases to 65% over it’s nominal value or D.C. current when the temperature rises ǻt=40°C.